For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2023 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA

le
 M
at
 W
ire
 S
he
lv
in
g
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
Models with 63˝ (1600mm)-Height
EAGLEbrite® Valu-Master® Valu-Gard® EAGLEbrite® Valu-Master® Valu-Gard®       width   length
model # model # model # model # model # model # in. mm in. mm
DWS4-63-1836Z DWS4-63-1836V DWS4-63-1836VG DWS4-74-1836Z DWS4-74-1836V DWS4-74-1836VG 18˝ 457 36˝ 914
DWS4-63-1848Z DWS4-63-1848V DWS4-63-1848VG DWS4-74-1848Z DWS4-74-1848V DWS4-74-1848VG 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219
DWS4-63-1860Z DWS4-63-1860V DWS4-63-1860VG DWS4-74-1860Z DWS4-74-1860V DWS4-74-1860VG 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524
DWS4-63-2436Z DWS4-63-2436V DWS4-63-2436VG DWS4-74-2436Z DWS4-74-2436V DWS4-74-2436VG 24˝ 610 36˝ 914
DWS4-63-2448Z DWS4-63-2448V DWS4-63-2448VG DWS4-74-2448Z DWS4-74-2448V DWS4-74-2448VG 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219
DWS4-63-2460Z DWS4-63-2460V DWS4-63-2460VG DWS4-74-2460Z DWS4-74-2460V DWS4-74-2460VG 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524
Models with 74˝ (1880mm)-Height
Double-Mat Wire Shelf Starter Units
Comes with four shelves and four 63˝ or 74˝ (1600 or 1880mm)-high posts (same finish as shelves).
EAGLEbrite® Valu-Master® Valu-Gard®       width   length weight
model # model # model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
DWS1836Z DWS1836V DWS1836VG 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 14 6.4
DWS1848Z DWS1848V DWS1848VG 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 18 8.2
DWS1860Z DWS1860V DWS1860VG 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 22 10.0
DWS2436Z DWS2436V DWS2436VG 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 17 7.7
DWS2448Z DWS2448V DWS2448VG 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 22 10.0
DWS2460Z DWS2460V DWS2460VG 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 27 12.2